Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | support vaccinations against COVID-19 being mandatory for all Canadic

A B C D E F G H | J K L L\
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
591 312 280 162 215 214 78 153 200 160 80 138 168 206
Top 2 Box (Net) 59% 64% 55% 58% 62% 57% 53% 56% 60% 66% 68% 55% 62% 57%
B * G *
240 118 121 65 83 92 15 70 88 68 31 54 68 87
Strongly agree 24% 24% 24% 23% 24% 25% 10% 25% 26% 28% 26% 21% 25% 24%
* F F *
352 193 158 97 132 122 63 84 113 92 49 85 100 118
Somewhat agree 35% 39% 31% 35% 38% 33% 43% 30% 34% 38% 41% 34% 37% 33%
B * *
410 178 231 119 131 159 68 123 135 83 38 114 103 154
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 41% 36% 45% 42% 38% 43% 47% 44% 40% 34% 32% 45% 38% 43%
A * | *
214 102 112 52 72 90 30 67 66 50 14 53 61 86
Somewhat disagree 21% 21% 22% 18% 21% 24% 21% 24% 20% 20% 12% 21% 23% 24%
* *
196 76 119 68 59 69 38 55 69 34 24 61 42 69
Strongly disagree 20% 16% 23% 24% 17% 18% 26% 20% 20% 14% 21% 24% 15% 19%
A * I * L
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | would personally take a COVID-19 vaccine as soon as | could, without h

A B C D E F G H | J K L L\
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
521 295 227 152 167 202 69 142 168 143 80 111 136 194
Top 2 Box (Net) 52% 60% 44% 54% 48% 54% 47% 51% 50% 59% 68% 44% 50% 54%
B * H KL*
213 129 84 59 66 88 23 49 80 61 34 45 51 83
Strongly agree 21% 26% 16% 21% 19% 24% 16% 18% 24% 25% 29% 18% 19% 23%
B * *
308 165 143 93 101 114 46 92 88 82 46 65 85 111
Somewhat agree 31% 34% 28% 33% 29% 31% 32% 33% 26% 34% 39% 26% 32% 31%
* H *
480 195 285 129 179 7 77 135 167 101 38 141 135 166
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 48% 40% 56% 46% 52% 46% 53% 49% 50% 41% 32% 56% 50% 46%
A * | * J J
273 113 160 65 109 99 37 85 89 62 27 69 83 94
Somewhat disagree 27% 23% 31% 23% 32% 27% 25% 31% 27% 26% 23% 27% 31% 26%
A * *
206 82 124 64 70 72 41 50 78 38 11 72 52 72
Strongly disagree 21% 17% 24% 23% 20% 19% 28% 18% 23% 16% 9% 29% 19% 20%
A * I * JL
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - I'd wait for reports about the effectiveness or any side-effects of a COVII

_- — = - -
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A B C D E F G H | J K L L\
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
766 345 421 214 270 281 111 222 254 180 81 203 212 270
Top 2 Box (Net) 77% 70% 82% 76% 78% 75% 76% 80% 76% 74% 69% 81% 78% 75%
A * *
295 113 182 70 112 113 34 96 99 66 15 88 81 111
Strongly agree 29% 23% 36% 25% 32% 30% 23% 35% 30% 27% 13% 35% 30% 31%
A * * J J J
471 231 239 144 158 168 77 126 155 114 67 115 131 158
Somewhat agree 47% 47% 47% 51% 46% 45% 53% 45% 46% 47% 57% 46% 48% 44%
* *
235 145 90 67 76 92 35 55 82 64 36 49 60 90
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 23% 30% 18% 24% 22% 25% 24% 20% 24% 26% 31% 19% 22% 25%
B * *
175 103 72 40 59 76 22 39 60 53 20 36 45 74
Somewhat disagree 17% 21% 14% 14% 17% 20% 15% 14% 18% 22% 17% 14% 17% 21%
B * *
60 42 19 28 17 16 13 15 22 10 17 13 14 16
Strongly disagree 6% 9% 4% 10% 5% 4% 9% 6% 7% 4% 14% 5% 5% 5%
B E * KLM*
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | think we can beat COVID-19 without a vaccine

A B C D E F G H | J K L L\
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
306 169 138 117 111 78 63 95 92 56 37 104 89 76
Top 2 Box (Net) 31% 34% 27% 42% 32% 21% 43% 34% 28% 23% 32% 41% 33% 21%
B E E I* | * M M
90 53 37 43 31 16 20 22 32 16 8 44 23 16
Strongly agree 9% 11% 7% 15% 9% 4% 14% 8% 10% 7% 7% 17% 8% 4%
E E * * LM
216 115 101 74 79 63 43 73 60 40 30 60 66 61
Somewhat agree 22% 24% 20% 26% 23% 17% 29% 27% 18% 16% 25% 24% 24% 17%
E * HI *
695 321 374 164 236 295 83 181 243 188 80 148 182 284
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 69% 66% 73% 58% 68% 79% 57% 66% 72% 77% 68% 59% 67% 79%
A cD * FG * KL
323 147 176 83 123 117 44 87 104 88 34 89 88 112
Somewhat disagree 32% 30% 34% 30% 36% 31% 30% 32% 31% 36% 29% 35% 33% 31%
* *
372 174 198 81 113 178 40 93 139 100 46 60 94 172
Strongly disagree 37% 36% 39% 29% 33% 48% 27% 34% 41% 41% 39% 24% 35% 48%
cD * K* K KL
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Taking a vaccine that was created and approved so quickly makes me ne
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A B C D E F G H | J K L L\
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
706 309 397 188 247 271 84 209 246 168 77 173 196 260
Top 2 Box (Net) 71% 63% 78% 67% 71% 72% 57% 76% 73% 69% 66% 69% 72% 72%
A * F *
237 83 155 60 90 87 24 71 88 55 16 66 70 85
Strongly agree 24% 17% 30% 21% 26% 23% 16% 26% 26% 22% 13% 26% 26% 24%
A * *
469 227 242 129 157 183 60 138 158 113 62 107 125 175
Somewhat agree 47% 46% 47% 46% 45% 49% 41% 50% 47% 47% 52% 42% 46% 49%
* *
295 180 114 93 99 103 62 67 90 76 40 79 75 100
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 29% 37% 22% 33% 29% 28% 43% 24% 27% 31% 34% 31% 28% 28%
B G* *
231 139 92 74 76 81 55 53 64 59 29 66 58 78
Somewhat disagree 23% 28% 18% 26% 22% 22% 38% 19% 19% 24% 25% 26% 21% 22%
B GH* *
64 42 22 19 23 22 7 14 26 17 11 13 18 22
Strongly disagree 6% 9% 4% 7% 7% 6% 5% 5% 8% 7% 10% 5% 7% 6%
B * *
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am concerned about the potential long-term effects of taking a COVID-
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A B C D E F G H | J K L L\
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
693 308 385 203 252 238 99 209 230 156 80 184 199 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 63% 75% 72% 73% 64% 68% 75% 69% 64% 68% 73% 73% 64%
A E * | * M
256 86 170 63 104 89 17 94 88 57 16 78 74 87
Strongly agree 26% 17% 33% 23% 30% 24% 11% 34% 26% 24% 14% 31% 27% 24%
A * Fl * J
437 223 215 139 149 150 82 115 142 98 64 106 125 143
Somewhat agree 44% 45% 42% 50% 43% 40% 56% 41% 42% 40% 54% 42% 46% 40%
* *
308 181 126 79 94 135 47 68 105 88 37 68 73 130
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 37% 25% 28% 27% 36% 32% 25% 31% 36% 32% 27% 27% 36%
B D * G * L
243 146 97 56 75 111 40 54 80 69 25 53 59 106
Somewhat disagree 24% 30% 19% 20% 22% 30% 27% 20% 24% 28% 21% 21% 22% 29%
B C * G *
65 35 30 22 19 24 7 14 25 19 12 15 13 24
Strongly disagree 6% 7% 6% 8% 5% 6% 5% 5% 8% 8% 11% 6% 5% 7%
* *
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am confident that, once a COVID-19 vaccine is approved, it will be com
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A B C D E F G H | J K L L\
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
569 311 258 148 194 227 85 152 182 150 69 135 145 220
Top 2 Box (Net) 57% 64% 50% 53% 56% 61% 58% 55% 54% 62% 59% 53% 54% 61%
B * H *
124 71 52 40 40 44 9 40 39 35 17 32 36 39
Strongly agree 12% 15% 10% 14% 12% 12% 6% 15% 12% 14% 15% 13% 13% 11%
* *
446 240 206 109 154 184 76 112 143 115 52 103 110 182
Somewhat agree 45% 49% 40% 39% 44% 49% 52% 41% 43% 47% 44% 41% 40% 50%
B * * L
432 178 253 133 152 146 61 124 153 93 49 118 126 140
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 43% 36% 50% 47% 44% 39% 42% 45% 46% 38% 41% 47% 46% 39%
A * | *
286 120 166 79 107 99 32 84 99 70 30 68 95 93
Somewhat disagree 29% 24% 32% 28% 31% 27% 22% 31% 29% 29% 25% 27% 35% 26%
A * * M
146 59 87 54 45 47 29 40 54 23 19 50 30 47
Strongly disagree 15% 12% 17% 19% 13% 13% 20% 14% 16% 10% 16% 20% 11% 13%
* I * L
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Top 2 Box Summary

A B [ D 3 F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
591 312 280 162 215 214 78 153 200 160 80 138 168 206
| support vaccinations against COVID-19 being mandatory
for all Canadians once a vaccine is developed 59% 64% 55% 58% 62% 57% 53% 56% 60% 66% 68% 55% 62% 57%
8 * G *
521 295 227 152 167 202 69 142 168 143 80 111 136 194
I would personally take a COVID-19 vaccine as soon as |
could, without hesitation 52% 60% 44% 54% 48% 54% 47% 51% 50% 59% 68% 44% 50% 54%
8 * H KL*
766 345 421 214 270 281 111 222 254 180 81 203 212 270
I'd wait for reports about the effectiveness or any side-
effects of a COVID-19 vaccine before taking it 77% 70% 82% 76% 78% 75% 76% 80% 76% 74% 69% 81% 78% 75%
A * *
306 169 138 117 111 78 63 95 92 56 37 104 89 76
I think we can beat COVID-19 without a vaccine 31% 34% 27% 42% 32% 21% 43% 34% 28% 23% 32% 1% 33% 21%
8 3 E 1* | * M M
706 309 397 188 247 271 84 209 246 168 77 173 196 260
Taking a vaccine that was created and approved so quickly
makes me nervous 71% 63% 78% 67% 71% 72% 57% 76% 73% 69% 66% 69% 72% 72%
A * F *
693 308 385 203 252 238 99 209 230 156 80 184 199 230
I am concerned about the potential long-term effects of
taking a COVID-19 vaccine 69% 63% 75% 72% 73% 64% 68% 75% 69% 64% 68% 73% 73% 64%
A 3 * | * M
569 311 258 148 194 227 85 152 182 150 69 135 145 220
I am confident that, once a COVID-19 vaccine is approved, it
will be completely safe 57% 64% 50% 53% 56% 61% 58% 55% 54% 62% 59% 53% 54% 61%
8 * H *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/\/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Thinking about the development and distribution of a vaccine against COVID-19, once it is developed, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

A B [ D 3 F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
410 178 231 119 131 159 68 123 135 83 38 114 103 154
| support vaccinations against COVID-19 being mandatory
for all Canadians once a vaccine is developed 41% 36% 45% 42% 38% 43% 47% 44% 40% 34% 32% 45% 38% 43%
A * | *
480 195 285 129 179 171 77 135 167 101 38 141 135 166
I would personally take a COVID-19 vaccine as soon as |
could, without hesitation 48% 40% 56% 26% 52% 26% 53% 49% 50% 41% 32% 56% 50% 46%
A * | * ) J
235 145 ES) 67 76 92 35 55 82 64 36 49 60 %0
I'd wait for reports about the effectiveness or any side-
effects of a COVID-19 vaccine before taking it 23% 30% 18% 24% 2% 25% 24% 20% 24% 26% 31% 19% 22% 25%
8 * *
695 321 374 164 236 295 83 181 243 188 80 148 182 284
I think we can beat COVID-19 without a vaccine 69% 66% 73% 8% 68% 79% 57% 66% 72% 77% 68% 50% 67% 79%
A D * FG * KL
295 180 114 93 99 103 62 67 EN) 76 40 79 75 100
Taking a vaccine that was created and approved so quickly
makes me nervous 29% 37% 22% 33% 29% 28% 43% 24% 27% 31% 34% 31% 28% 28%
y G *
308 181 126 79 % 135 47 68 105 88 37 68 73 130
I am concerned about the potential long-term effects of
taking a COVID-19 vaccine 31% 37% 25% 28% 27% 36% 32% 25% 31% 36% 32% 27% 27% 36%
8 D * G * L
432 178 253 133 152 146 61 124 153 93 49 118 126 140
I am confident that, once a COVID-19 vaccine is approved, it
will be completely safe 43% 36% 50% 47% 44% 39% 22% 45% 26% 38% 21% 47% 26% 39%
A * | *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/\/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Under what conditions would you be willing to take a COVID-19 vaccine:

A B [ D 3 F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 271 384 346 36 149 439 377 77 292 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
193 133 60 52 61 80 36 4 62 51 26 37 52 78
! will take it without hesitation once approved 19% 27% 12% 18% 18% 21% 25% 16% 18% 21% 2% 15% 19% 2%
B * *
317 131 186 60 98 159 19 97 110 92 19 66 79 154
Assurance from Canadian public health officials that it is safe 32% 27% 36% 21% 28% 43% 13% 35% 33% 38% 16% 26% 29% 3%
A [} * F F F * IKL
210 22 118 35 66 109 16 66 69 58 16 31 55 107
A recommendation by my family doctor 21% 19% 23% 12% 19% 29% 11% 24% 20% 24% 13% 12% 20% 30%
[} * * K IKL
%6 49 47 45 25 27 12 23 32 29 13 a1 18 26
Seeing my friends or family get the vaccine 10% 10% 9% 16% 7% 7% 8% 8% 10% 12% 1% 16% 7% 7%
DE * * M
279 106 173 72 112 95 26 78 104 70 28 79 84 88
Waiting a period of time (i.e. six months) to see if it is
effective in those who have received the vaccine 28% 22% 34% 26% 32% 25% 18% 28% 31% 29% 24% 31% 31% 24%
ry * *
356 136 221 98 121 137 45 99 128 85 38 %0 99 129
Waiting a period of time (i.e. six months) to see if there are
adverse side-effects that develop in those who have receive
the vaccine 36% 28% 43% 35% 35% 37% 31% 36% 38% 35% 33% 36% 37% 36%
ry * *
247 87 159 61 80 105 19 66 95 66 20 62 64 100
Ifitis covered by my provincial health insurance plan 25% 18% 31% 2% 2% 28% 13% 2% 28% 27% 17% 25% 2% 28%
A * F *
177 76 101 40 67 70 8 59 62 438 14 a1 52 70
Ifit was made mandatory by the government 18% 15% 20% 14% 19% 19% 5% 21% 18% 20% 12% 16% 19% 20%
* F F F *
135 68 67 54 51 30 37 38 4 19 15 54 36 30
Under no circumstances would | take a COVID-19 vaccine 13% 14% 13% 19% 15% 8% 25% 14% 12% 8% 13% 21% 13% 8%
3 E * | * Y]
2010 878 1132 516 683 812 218 571 703 518 189 499 540 782
Sigma 201% 179% 221% 183% 197% 217% 149% 207% 210% 213% 160% 198% 199% 217%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/L,I/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/\/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Among the following groups of people, please choose up to 5 that you feel should be first priority in receiving a COVID-19 vaccine:

_
A B c D 3 F G H | ) K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 482 519 71 384 346 36 149 439 377 7 202 299 333
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 118 252 271 360
521 238 283 75 195 250 59 150 181 131 32 9 152 243
First-responders (fire fighters, paramedics, police officers
eto) 52% 49% 55% 27% 56% 67% 1% 54% 54% 54% 27% 37% 56% 68%
c cD * * JK JKL
620 282 338 115 219 286 73 166 218 164 50 120 176 274
Frontline healthcare workers (doctors, nurses, hospital staff) 62% 58% 66% 1% 63% 77% 50% 60% 65% 7% 3% 28% 65% 76%
A c cD * * JK JKL
199 86 112 a4 68 86 17 45 67 69 15 a3 57 84
School teachers and support staff 20% 18% 22% 16% 20% 23% 12% 16% 20% 20% 13% 17% 21% 23%
. FGH B
38 2 1 15 10 2 9 12 10 8 7 1 B 2
University/college professors and staff 4% 5% 3% 5% 3% 3% 6% 4% 3% 3% 6% 4% 3% 3%
v .
67 35 32 30 18 19 2 19 2 15 16 19 15 19
Those diagnosed with mental health conditions like
depression or anxiety 7% 7% % 1% 5% 5% 8% 7% % 6% 13% 7% 5% 5%
v -
38 26 2 23 9 6 9 5 1 2 4 2 6 6
Manufacturing and other supply-chain workers % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
DE * * (1Y)
17 15 2 10 6 1 8 2 B 2 2 9 6 1
Arts and entertainment employees 2% 3% . % 2% * 5% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% % *
B € . B M
486 224 262 74 173 238 53 131 176 126 30 87 140 229
Seniors 49% 6% 51% 26% 50% 64% 36% 7% 53% 52% 26% 34% 51% 64%
C cb * * JK JKL
462 214 248 60 178 225 32 127 169 134 2 85 150 214
Employees of senior's long-term care and retirement
facilities 46% 4% 49% 21% 51% 60% 2% 6% 50% 55% 10% 34% 56% 59%
c c . F F F . J K K
88 37 51 a5 28 15 16 23 29 21 2 23 2% 15
People in countries with higher infection rates than Canada 9% 8% 10% 16% 8% 2% 11% 8% 9% 8% 22% 9% 9% 2%
DE * KLmM*
107 54 53 20 37 ) 13 34 38 21 10 17 34 46
The Canadian Armed Forces 11% 11% 10% 7% 1% 13% 9% 12% 1% 8% 8% 7% 12% 13%
. . "
73 41 32 33 30 10 8 25 27 12 20 22 22 9
Children 7% 8% % 12% 9% 3% 5% 9% 8% 5% 17% 9% 8% 3%
E E * M* M M
341 154 187 66 17 158 0 82 124 95 25 78 86 153
Those with other pre-existing heaith conditions 34% 31% 37% 20% 34% 2% 27% 30% 37% 39% 21% 31% 32% 2%
c c . . KL
243 102 141 57 87 99 16 62 92 72 19 59 7 94
Employees of other essential services (ie. grocery stores,
pharmacies, transit operators, etc.) 24% 21% 28% 20% 25% 27% 11% 23% 28% 30% 16% 23% 26% 26%
. F A 0
21 20 21 15 14 12 - 22 13 7 7 12 10 12
Political leaders % % % 5% % 3% B 8% % 3% % 5% % 3%
v i r
110 66 s 32 38 39 10 30 35 34 13 31 29 37
Children's daycare workers 11% 13% 9% 12% 11% 10% 7% 11% 10% 14% 11% 12% 11% 10%
. 0
59 34 25 28 21 10 16 20 12 11 11 19 19 10
Government officials 6% 7% 5% 10% % 3% 1% 7% % 5% 9% 8% 7% 3%
£ . . M
70 15 25 26 13 30 2 26 18 13 1 15 13 30
Retail workers 7% 9% 5% 9% % 8% 8% 9% 5% 6% 10% 6% 5% 8%
5 B . 0
57 a 16 25 17 15 15 15 18 10 2 17 1 15
Restaurant workers 6% 8% 3% 9% 5% % 10% 5% 5% % 10% 7% 5% %
5 . .
179 78 101 72 58 8 37 51 59 3 27 63 2 47
Anybody who wants one ~in no priority order 18% 16% 20% 26% 17% 13% 25% 18% 17% 13% 23% 25% 15% 13%
DE . . ™
3814 1815 2000 866 1339 1610 453 1048 1325 988 346 846 1073 1549
sigma 381% 371% 391% 308% 387% | 431% 310% 379% 395% 406% 294% 335% 396% 430%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,)/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/JK/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



